
Box Score Report
CHS vs MNB - Feb 10, 2026 - W 80-54

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
CHS 28 52 80
MNB 26 28 54
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#3 Zavion Harildstad 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#4 Braylon Aldinger 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#5 Gibson Kinnebrew 0 0 0 0

#10 Garrett Nissley 0

#14 Noah Herr 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#22 Zakai Harildstad 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Ahmi Spears 0 0 0 0 0 0

#30 Kaden Welstad 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#32 Josiah Johnson 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#44 Landon Perry 0 0 0

#52 Joseph Kraljic 0 0 0

#54 Carter Kost 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

minot north boys varsity's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#2 Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#3 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Unknown Athlete 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0

#13 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0 0 0

#14 Unknown Athlete 0 0 0

#21 Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#30 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0/0 0 0

#33 Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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